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1920 Australian Open, The Australian Golf Club, 16-17 July

J H Kirkwood
D G Soutar

F Popplewell
C Campbell
*T E Howard
V James

R Stewart

A Le Fevre

* Bruce Pearce
C Clark

*H W McLelland

74747171
75767173
78807371
74797875
76768178
77827876
82797478
81807678
82787878
79808077
77848175

290
295
302
306
311
313

315
316

317
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R Jupp

V East

* G T Balcombe
*E L Apperly
W Clark

* N F Christoe
* R J Armstrong
*T S Cheadle

* A Russell

J Young

A W East

83797977
80758182
77847770
80847778
79828475
82818078
83828077
77957478
82847979
83857681
77 8286 80

318

319
320
321
322
324

325



